
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

30 

127 

55 

8 

4 

150 

50 

56 

266 

1 

132 

53 

45 

3 

40 

78 

18 

7 

5 

18. 

Name 

Joseph Colasacco 

Martin Bullock 

Christopher Drake 

Ed Moore 

Robert Hoemke 

David Watkins 

Dr David Innes 

Jeremy Deeley 

William Goldkind 

Jac Nellemann 

Colin Nursey 

Tom O'Grady 

Bill Hemming 

Anthony Olissoff 

Robert Edgar 

Johannes Boel 

Ted Michalos 

Duncan Rabagliati 

Hugh Ruthven II 

John Rowe 

Class 

2FJ1 

2FJ1 

2FJ2 

2FJ1 

2FJ1 

2FJ2 

2FJ1 

2FJ2 

2FJ1 

2FJ3 

2FJ1 

2FJ1 

2FJ3 

2FJ3 

2FJ1 

2FJ1 

2FJ1 

2FJ2 

2FJ3 

2FJ2 

Laps 

8 

9 

9 

9 

6 

7 

8 

9 

8 

9 

9 

8 

8 

6 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

1 

Best Tm 

1:43.861 

1:45.114 

1:45.261 

1:45.919 

1:47.228 

1:48.792 

1:50.613 

1:52.407 

1:53.727 

1:54.421 

1:54.665 

1:54.871 

1:55.936 

1:57.533 

1:57.835 

1:59.925 

2:06.755 

2:09.428 

2:16.797 

2:28.839 

2nd Best 

1:44.127 

1:45.383 

1:46.263 

1:46.285 

1:48.147 

1:49.953 

1:51.720 

1:52.742 

1:54.293 

1:54.938 

1:55.725 

1:55.256 

1:56.063 

1:57.967 

1:58.907 

2:00.212 

2:07.009 

2:10.230 

2:17.071 

Year 

1962 

1963 

1961 

1962 

1962 

1962 

1963 

1961 

1962 

1959 

1962 

1962 

1960 

1960 

1962 

1963 

1961 

1959 

1959 

1960 

Make/Model 

Stanguellini Delfino FJR 

Lotus 27 

Elva 300 

Cooper T59 FJ 

Cooper T59 FJ 

Elfin Formula Junior 

Lola Mk5a 

Cooper FJr T 56 

Lotus 20 F-Jr 

Alfa Dana Formula Junior 

Lotus 22 

Cooper T59 FJ 

Tojeiro FJ 

Emeryson Experimental Elfin Mk1 

Elfin Catalina 

Panther MK 1 

Lotus 18 FJ 

Alexis HF1 FJ 

Bandini FJ 

Lotus 18 FJ 

Engine 

1100cc 

1098cc 

1098cc 

1098cc 

1100cc 

1098cc 

1098cc 

1000cc 

1000cc 

1098cc 

1098cc 

1098cc 

1095cc 

995cc 

1100cc 

1088cc 

1000cc 

1000cc 

1090cc 

1098cc 

Color 

Red 

Blue/Silver 

Blue/Silver 

Red/White 

Green 

Blue/Gold 

Red 

Blue 

Yellow/Orange 

Silver/Blue 

Green/Yellow 

Blue/White 

Silver 

Red 

Red/White 

Pink/Gray 

Red 

Orange 

Red/Blue 

Green/Blue 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA Open Wheel World Challenge 

Group  2 

Group 2 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 17:52:24 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/9/2017 05:40 PM 


